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School Portal

To gain access to your C AMT o S T
reports, visit the My & American Madical Tachndogss | earen- [«]
Homepage tab on the Get Certified Stay Certified Learn Be Involved Schools Employers About Us
AMT website and

login. Once you are ceroun

Iog g ed I n y yO U WI | I be welcome Kristina! You are currently logged in as account srp@americanmedetch.org
able to see the -

« Update My Information
* Update My Password

available reports e
under School e
Reports.

ammends using Mozilia Firefox or Google Chrome o

« Exam Performance By Certification
» Practice Exam Roster

» Practice Exam Results by Schoal
« Missing Items per Applicant
» Current Unpaid Invoices

& Bulk Purchase Summary

+ Campus SRP Snapshat

+ Applicant Status

e — cation Applications
# Purchase Bulk Practice Tests
# Purchase Bulk Student Pins
Additional Information
* School Resource Program
AMT

® AMT Store
» My AMT State Society
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Avallable Reports

- Exam Performance by Certification- Tracks which
students have taken the exam and whether they passed
or failed.

- Practice Exam Rosters- Tells you hows many practice
exams were ordered, how many have been used, and
which students used them.

- Practice Exam Results- Gives you the percentage the
students got on the practice exam.

- Missing Items Per Applicant- Shows you additional
items that are needed for AMT to process an application
and authorize your students to test.
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Avallable Reports

- Current Unpaid Invoices- Gives a rundown of any bulk
purchase invoices you owe to AMT.

- Bulk Purchase Summary- Shows which students have
applied to take the exam using your bulk purchase credit
and how much credit you still have available.

- Campus SRP Snapshot- Contains the current
Information about your programs, accreditation and
contacts.

- Applicant Status- Lets you check the certification status
of your students.
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Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

RIMA Application  Test Application
AMT ID Name Birth Date  Graduation Start Authorization Expiration Exam Date  Exam Results
0000001 Sample, Student 1 9/20/1938 8/10/2017 701972017 712072017 7/15/2018 8/12/2017 Passed
0000002 Sample, Student 2 3/21/1991 12/20/2017 12/4/2017 12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed
0000003 Sample, Student 3 12/7/1992 6/26/2017 8/31/2017 9/1/2017 8/31/2018 11/20/2017 No Show
0000004 Sample, Student 4 3/29/1939 1/18/2018 10/17/2017 11/3/2017 10/17/2018 10/17/2018 Not Taken
0000005 Sample, Student 5 4/2/1989 4/16/2018 1/18/2018 1/1/1500 1/18/2019 1/1/1900 Mot Authorized
0000006 sample, Student 6 7/2/1983 1/18/2018  1/1/1300 1/18/2013 1/1/1900 Not Authorized
0000007 Sample, Student 7 3/14/19381 3/19/2017 1/24/2017 2/1/2017 1/24/2018 201702017 Passed
0000008 sample, Student 8 4/11/1975  12/20/20017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Passed
0000009 Sample, Student 9 12/25/1984 1/18/2017 2/28/2017 3/15/2017 2/28/2018 4/14/2017 Failed
L LR REAECI Each student’s status is represented on a separate row. This
T el [cport will show you their application date, test authorization
date, application expiration date, exam date and exam
0000012 Sample, Student 12

results.
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RMA

AMT ID

0000001

Co00002

0000003

0000004

0000005

0000006

000oo07?

0000008

0000009

0000010

0000011

0000012

Name

Sample, Student 1
Sample, Student 2
Sample, Student 3
Sample, Student 4
Sample, Student 5
Sample, Student 6
Sample, Student 7
Sample, Student 8
Sample, Student 9
Sample, Student 10
Sample, Student 11

Sample, Student 12

Birth Date

9/20/1998

3/21/1991

12/7/1992

3/29/1989

4271989

7/2/1985

3/14/15981

4/11/1975

12/25/1984

Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

Graduation

8/10/2017

12/20/2017

6/26/2017

1/158/2018

4/16/2018

3/19/2017

12/20/2017

1/18/2017

Application
Start

7/19/2017
12/4/2017
8/31/2017
10/17/2017
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/24/2017
12/4/2017

2/28/2017

Test

Authorization

7/20/2017

12/5/2017

9/1/2017

11/3/2017

1/1/1900

1/1/1900

2/1/32017

12/5/2017

3/15/2017

Application
Expiration

7/19/2018
12/4/2018
8/31/2018
10/17/2018
1/18/2019
1/18/2019
1/24/2018
12/4/2018

2/28/2018

Exam Date

8/12/2017

12/16/2017

11/20/2017

10/17/2018

1/1/1900

1/1/1900

2/17/2017

12/16/2017

471442017

Exam Results

Passed

Failed

No Show

Mot Taken

Mot Authorized

Mot Authorized

Passed

Passed

Failed

The first example is of a student that passed their exam.
You can see that the student applied on July 19", was

authorized to test on July 20™, took their exam on August

12 and passed.
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RMA

AMT ID

0000001

0000002

0000003

0000004

0000005

0000006

000oo07?

0000008

0000009

0000010

0000011

0000012

Name

Sample, Student 1
Sample, Student 2
Sample, Student 3
Sample, Student 4
Sample, Student 5
Sample, Student 6
Sample, Student 7
Sample, Student 8
Sample, Student 9
Sample, Student 10
Sample, Student 11

Sample, Student 12

Birth Date

9/20/15998

3/21/1991

12/7/1992

3/29/1989

4271989

7/2/1985

3/14/15981

Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

Graduation

8/10/2017

12/20/2017

6/26/2017

1/158/2018

4/16/2018

3/19/2017

12/20/2017

Application  Test

Start Authorization
7/18/2017  7/20/2017
12/4/2017  12/5/2017
8/31/2017  9/1/2017
10/17/2017 11/3/2017
1/18/2018  1/1/1500
1/18/2018  1/1/1900
1/24/2017  2/1/2017

12/4/2017

Application
Expiration

7/19/2018
12/4/2018
8/31/2018
10/17/2018
1/18/2019
1/18/2019

1/24/2018

Exam Date  Exam Results
8/12/2017 Passed
@ Failed
11/20/2017 No Show
10/17/2018 Not Taken
1/1/1300 Mot Authorized
1/1/1900 Mot Authorized
2172017 Passed

12/16/2017 Passed

This line shows an example of a student that failed their exam.
They can retake the exam after a 45 day period. They took
their test on December 16™. In order to reschedule their exam
with Pearson VUE, the student will first need to call AMT
customer service to pay a $90 rescheduling fee and wait to get
a new authorization letter, which usually takes 24-48 hours.
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Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

RMA Application  Test Application
AMT ID Name Birth Date  Graduation Start Authorization Expiration Exam Date  Exam Results
0000001 Sample, Student 1 9/20/1998  8/10/2017  7/19/2017  7/20/2017 7/19/2018 8/12/2017  Passed
0000002 sample, Student 2 3/21/1991  12/20/2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed
0000003 sample, Student 3 12/7/1992  6/26/2017  8/31/2017  9/1/2017 8/31/2018 11/20/2017 No Show
0000004 Sample, Student 4 3/29/1983  1/18/2018  10/17/2017 11/3/2017 10/17/2018 10/17/2018 Not Taken
0000005 Sample, Student 5 4/2/1989  4/16/2018  1/18/2018  1/1/1900 1/18/2019 1/1/1900  Not Authorized
0000006 Sample, Student & 7/2/1383 1/18/2018  1/1/1900 1/18/2019 1/1/1900  Not Authorized
0000007 Sample, Student 7 3/14/1981  3/19/2017  1/24/2017  2/1/2017 1/24/2018 2/17/2017  Passed
0000008 Sample, Student 8 1 q 12/20/2017 A/70 0 477012 6 /0] Bacced
0000009 Sample, Students Sample student number 3 was supposed to take their exam
on November 20, Pearson VUE reported to us that they did
0000010 Sample, Student 10

not show up for their exam. To reschedule their exam with
0000011 Sample, Student 11 Pearson VUE, the student will need to call us to pay a $90
0000012  Sample, Student12 rescheduling fee and wait to get a new authorization letter,
which usually takes 1-2 business days.
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Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

RMA Application  Test Application

AMT ID Name Birth Date  Graduation Start Authorization Expiration Exam Date  Exam Results

0000001 Sample, Student 1 9/20/1938 8/10/2017 /19,2017 7/20/2017 7/19/2018 8/12/2017 Passed

0000002 Sample, Student 2 3/21/1991  12/20/2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed

0000003 Sample, Student 3 12/7/1932 6/26/2017 8/31/2017 9/1/2017 8/31/2018 11/20/2017 NoShow

0000004 sample, Student 4 3/29/1983  1/18/2018 10/17/2017 11/3/2017 10/17/2018 —>10/17/2018) Mot Taken

0000005 Sample, Student 5 4/2/1989 4/16/2018 1/18/2018 1/1/1900 1/18/2019 1/1/1300 Mot Authorized

0000006 sample, Student 6 7/2/1983 1/18/2018  1/1/1300 1/18/2013 1/1/1900 Not Authorized

00QoQo7 Sample, Student 7 3/14/1981 3/19/2017 1/24/2017 2/1/2017 1/24/2018 2172017 Passed

0000008  Sample, Student 8 When the exam results column shows Not Taken, it means

0000009  Sample, Student 9 that the student is authorized to test, but they have not yet
taken their exam. In this situation, the exam date is

0000010 Sample, Student 10

automatically populated with the application expiration date.
0000011 Sample, Student 11 They may or may not be scheduled to take the exam.

0000012 Sample, Student 12 Unfortunately, AMT has no way of knowing whether the
student has scheduled their exam with Pearson VUE or not.
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RMA

AMT ID

0000001

CO00002

0000003

0000004

0000005

0000006

Name

Sample, Student 1
Sample, Student 2
Sample, Student 3
Sample, Student 4
Sample, Student 5

Sample, Student 6

Birth Date
9/20/1998
3/21/1991
12/7/1992
3/29/1989

4271989

HM%SC::::>1MWMB

Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

Graduation

8/10/2017

12/20/2017

6/26/2017

1/158/2018

4/16/2018

Application  Test

Start Authorization
7/18/2017  7/20/2017
12/4/2017  12/5/2017
8/31/2017  9/1/2017
10/17/2017 11/3/2017

1/18/2018

1/1/1900
1/1/1900Q

Application

Expiration Exam Date

7/15/2018 8/12/2017

12/4/2018 12/16/2017
8/31/2018 11/20/2017
10/17/2018 10/17/2018
1/18/2019

1/18/2019

Exam Results

Passed

Failed

No Show

Mot Taken

Mot Authorized

Mot Authorized

The Applicant Status report also lets you know when a student is not authorized to
test. These applied on January 18th, and AMT is currently processing their
paperwork. Normal processing time is 24-48 hours, assuming all of the information

has been provided on the application. Sample student 6 did not put their graduation
date on their application, so their application will take longer to get processed. This
student has been informed via email. Note that when they haven't been authorized,
the test authorization column and exam date column automatically populate with a

date of 1/1/1900.
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Applicant Status

123456 - Sample College

RMA Application  Test Application

AMT ID Name Birth Date  Graduation Start Authorization Expiration Exam Date  Exam Results
0000001 Sample, Student 1 9/20/1938 8/10/2017 701972017 712072017 771972018 8/12/2017 Passed
0000002 sample, Student 2 3/21/1991  12/20f2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed
0000003 Sample, Student 3 12/7/1992 6/26/2017 8/31/2017 9/1/2017 8/31/2018 11/20/2017 No Show
0000004 sample, Student 4 3/29/1989  1/18/2018  10/17/2017 11/3/2017 10/17/2018  10/17/2018 Not Taken
0000005 Sample, Student 5 4/2/1989 4/16/2018 1/18/2018 1/1/1500 1/18/2019 1/1/1900 Mot Authorized
0000006 sample, Student 6 7/2/1989 1/18/2018  1/1/1900 1/18/2019 1/1/1900  Not Authorized
0000007 Sample, Student 7 3/14/1931 3/19/2017 1/24/2017 2/1/2017 @ 2172017 Passed
0000008 sample, Student 8 4/11/1975  12/20/2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Passed
0000009 Sample, Student 9 12/25/1984 1/18/2017 2/28/2017 3/15/2017 2/28/2018 4/14/2017 Failed
0000010 sample, Student 10 7/31/1996  8/10/2017  7/19/2017  7/20/2017 7/19/2018 8/12/2017  Passed
0000011 Sample, Student 11 6/6/1991 12/20/2017 12/4/2017 12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed

0000012  Sample, Student 12 Students will show up on this report until their application
expires, which is one year after their application date.
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EXxporting your reports

oo (S TS

Search | o\ |

American Medical Technologists
Certifying Excellence in Allied Health

You can export your {5 " AMT

report. By choosing
the icon Showing a GetCertified  StayCertified  Learn  Belnvolved  Schools  Employers  AboutUs
down arrow. You will P
get a pop up that lets _— S

you open or save the DA
file in a PDF format. - gy document p

AMT I Name Birth Date  Graduation .
which is: Adobe Acrobat Document (19.9 KB)

0000001 sample, Student 1 901998 WML 192017 7/20/2017
from: https: ffwww.americanmedtech.org
0000002 Sample, Student 2 IS LYW 12/42017  12/5/201)
0000003 Sample, Student 3 wpnen sy apuon sppon || WWhat should Firefox do with this file?
0000004 Sample, Student 4 XS89 AABR08  LO/T/2017  11/3/2017 .
el " Openwith |Adobe Acrobat DC (default) j

0000005 sample, Student 5 421989 4MIS018  1M18(018 1171900 .
0000006 Samgple, Student 6 121989 V181018 1/1/1900 £ [gave File
0000007 Sample, Student 7 A1 IANWT 1242017 210017 ™ Do this automatically for files like this from now on

T — - '

Co 1) el |

S rw e P - T
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Converting into Excel

To change your
PDF into an excel
file, go to File,
Export To,
Spreadsheet,
Microsoft Excel
Workbook.

aApplicant Status Sample College.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Pro DC

B Open... Ctrl+0
E‘b Create L2 N J p =
R M O® Bx- m BEAT © 2
Save Ctrl+S
Save As... Shift+Ctrl+5
Savea=Qiher " Annlirant Statie
. Microsoft Word
Send File 3 Spreadsheet Microsoft Excel Workbook
) Microsoft PowerPoint Presentation XML Spreadsheet 2003
o Image ' E Dat: E Result
;lose C‘tr|+W Xam Date xam Results
] HTML Web Page 8/12/2017  Passed
Properties... Ctrl+D
Rich Text Format 12/16/2017 Failed
= eint.. Ctrl+P
Encapsulated PostScript 11/20/2017  No Show
1 G\ MNApplicant Status Sample College.pdf )
PostScript 8 10/17/2018 Not Taken
2 G\ MNApplicant Status Sample College 4.pdf
3 Gi\.\Applicant Status Sample College 3.pdf Text (Accessible) 1/1/1900 Not Authorized
4 G\ MNApplicant Status Sample College 2.pdf Text (Plain) 1/1/1900 Not Authorized
5 GA\Marketing\...\Plaza-Webinar Example.pdf ¥ML 1.0 2/17/2017  Passed
View All Recent FEiles...
20/2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Passed
Exit Cri+Q 8/2017 2/28/2017  3/15/2017 2/28/2018 4/14/2017  Failed
0000010 sample, Student 10 7/31/1%96  8/10/2017 7/19/2017  7/20/2017 7/19/2018 8/12/2017  Passed
0000011 sample, Student 11 6/6/1991 12(20/2017  12/4/2017  12/5/2017 12/4/2018 12/16/2017 Failed
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Support and resources

ma www.americanmedtech.org
[@] srp@americanmedtech.org
& 847-789-9462

Get social

Follow us on Facebook, Instagram,
Twitter and Linkedln to find sample
practice exam guestions, contests

and news.
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http://www.americanmedtech.org/
mailto:srp@americanmedtech.org
https://www.facebook.com/pages/American-Medical-Technologists/159926217369443
https://www.instagram.com/americanmedtech/
https://twitter.com/americanmedtech
http://www.linkedin.com/company/american-medical-technologists
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